
Division Away Team Home Team Date Start Time End Time Location Field
Minor A Minor Theater Humboldt Sanitation Tuesday, April 6, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Alves Inc Tuesday, April 6, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Humboldt Sanitation Les Schwab Thursday, April 8, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Les Schwab Minor Theater Friday, April 9, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Humboldt Sanitation Friday, April 9, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Minor Theater Alves Inc Tuesday, April 20, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Les Schwab Humboldt Sanitation Tuesday, April 20, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Major

Minor A Minor Theater Les Schwab Thursday, April 22, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Humboldt Sanitation Mickey's Quality Cars Thursday, April 22, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Les Schwab Alves Inc Saturday, April 24, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Hiller Park Major

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Minor Theater Saturday, April 24, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Humboldt Sanitation Alves Monday, April 26, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Les Schwab Mickey's Quality Cars Tuesday, April 27, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Alves Inc Mickey's Quality Cars Thursday, April 29, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Humboldt Sanitation Minor Theater Thursday, April 29, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Major

Minor A Alves Inc Minor Theater Saturday, May 1, 2021 10:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Humboldt Sanitation Les Schwab Monday, May 3, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Les Schwab Minor Theater Wednesday, May 5, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Humboldt Sanitation Wednesday, May 5, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Alves Inc Les Schwab Friday, May 7, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Major

Minor A Minor Theater Mickey's Quality Cars Friday, May 7, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Alves Inc Minor Theater Monday, May 10, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Alves Inc Wednesday, May 12, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Minor Theater Mickey's Quality Cars Tuesday, May 18, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Alves Inc Les Schwab Wednesday, May 19, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Humboldt Sanitation Alves Inc Friday, May 21, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Major

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Les Schwab Friday, May 21, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Minor Theater Humboldt Sanitation Monday, May 24, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Arcata Minor

Minor A Mickey's Quality Cars Les Schwab Wednesday, May 26, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor

Minor A Alves Inc Humboldt Sanitation Thursday, June 3, 2021 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Hiller Park Minor


